

2

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

2015

ABSTRACT OF COST

18896.

(1) clearing and grubbing
road Land by manual
means --- etc

Qty vide TMB P-1 item-1

= 0.57 hect.

@ 49464.05/hect. - 28195200

(2) construction of subgrade
and earthen shoulders
with approved material
do. do etc - - -

Qty vide TMB P-2 item-2

= 1117.80 Continuation 3 - 197258200

@ 176.47/m

CORR - 225453200

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	or
		8 ft	18 ft	225	458200
(3) construction of granular sub base by providing well graded msb etc					
Qty side TMB P-2 item 3					
= 42.73 m ³					
@ 1446.54/m ³					6181100
4) P/L spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
WBRI no-11 etc					
Qty side TMB P-3					
= 48.23 m ³					
@ 2411.53/m ³					116308200
(5) P/L spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
Spe. size to WBRI no-11					
etc etc					
Qty side TMB - P-3					
= 75.45 m ³					
@ 2234.33/m ³					168580000
(6) providing and applying primer coat with					
Continuation					
					572152000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	57	2152 =
bitumen emulsion etc					
Qty made TMB P-4					
= 1006.00 m ²					
			@ 41.54/m ²		41789 =
(7) P/A Tack coat with bitumen emulsion etc					
completely					
Qty made TMB P-4					
Item - 7					
= 8144.20 m ²					
(10) @ @					
14.08/m ²					114670 =
(8) P/L and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing material					
do do complete					
Qty made TMB P-4					
= 1006.00 m ²					
			@ 169.71/m ²		170728 =

Continuation
C.O.Rs - 899339 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. PB-8		99339=
(9) providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete do do complete etc					
Qty. in do TMB P-5					
Item 9					
		178.5	44		
	@	8219.70/m ²			1467578=
(10) providing and laying of not applied thermo - plastic compound - etc					
Qty. in do TMB P-5					
= 380.00 m ²					
	@	731.99/m ²			279296=
(11) prov. & fix typical logo sing board do do complete					
Qty. in do TMB P-5					
= 2 No					
	@	9210.06/each			18420=

Continuation
C.O.S - 2664633=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.f 18-		266	463320
Add 12 1/2 % cost (+)		13		197	5620
Add 1 1/2 % L.C (+)				266	4620
		RS-	30	11035	200
Less - 0.05 % RS					
Per Agreement (-)				1506	200
		RS-	30,09,529		200
By					
08/08/2020				16/6/2020	
SE				AE	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(25) Rounding billon RCC 14.15				
Qty vide TMAP (3)				
80.00 m ²				
@ 50.18 / each RS 20092.00				
(26) Brick masonry in (1/1.5)				
Qty vide TMAP (3)				
8.89 m ²				
@ 5892.98 / m ² RS 58929.00				
(27) plastering with cement mortar 1:2				
Qty vide TMAP (3)				
60.48 m ²				
@ 150.98 / m ² RS 9101.00				
(28) plastering 100 coats				
Qty vide TMAP (3)				
125.68 m ²				
@ 95.63 / m ² RS 16800.06				
C/P Total RS 295752.00				
add 12% W.C	(*) 28			354622.00
add 1% LC	(+) 28			29552.00
add 1% Contingency to RS				29552.00
Total =				336035.00

Scanned with CamScanner